VISUAL SIGNALS
Industrial STROBE Beacons
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE LIGHT SOURCE CURRENT
VS-156ST-12-24*1 12/24VDC 10J / 7.5J 1.45 / 0.7 A
VS-156ST-115* 115VAC 10J / 7.5J 0.10 A
VS-156ST-230* 230VAC 10J / 7.5J 0.06 A
VS-205ST-12-24*1 12/24VDC 10J / 7.5J 1.45 / 0.7 A
VS-205ST-115* 115VAC 10J / 7.5J 0.10 A
VS-205ST-230* 230VAC 10J / 7.5J 0.06 A
1 Pre-set at 24VDC
* Indicates color: (A) Amber, (B) Blue, (G) Green, (R) Red or (W) White
Models VS-156ST and VS-205ST are ideal for security and general industrial
signaling applications where a robust and powerful signal is required.
These flashing mode strobe beacons generate a very brief and very bright flash of
white light. The design allows for termination inside the enclosure.
Models VS-156ST and VS-205ST incorporate a Fresnel lens designed to maximize